121A
122A
123A
124A

131A

132A
111
121

PO3KJ/IAZ 3UMOBOT CECIT 2024-2025 H.p. CYJHOBO AINHOIO BINAINTHHA

Hasga icnnta
TYC
TYC
TYC
TYC
AHrNiicbKa MoBa
MopexigHa acTpoHOMISA
AHrnincbKa mosa
MopexigHa acTpOHOMiS
IcTopia YKpaiHu
AHrnincbka moBa
TYC

Buknagau
"oBopos O.b.
"oBopos O.b.
roBopoB O.b.
"oBopos O.b.

EmenbaHoBa K.lI. / YebaH O.0O.

KopwyHos O.K.

EmenbsaHoBa K.l. / YebaH O.O.

KopwyHos O.K.
PyaeHko HO.A.
Kynikosa I.4. / UebaH O.O.
JoHuos C.B.

KoHcynbTauii
06.12.2024- 13:00
12.12.2024-13:00
09.12.2024-13:00
11.12.2024-13:00
06.12.2024-
04.12.2024-
10.12.2024-
05.12.2024-
06.12.2024-13:00
12.12.2024-
06.12.2024- 13:00

13:00
09:00
13:00
13:00

13:00

lcnut
09.12.2024-09:00
13.12.2024-09:00
11.12.2024 —09:00
12.12.2024-09:00

09.12.2024- 09:00
05.12.2024- 09:00
10.12.2024- 09:00
06.12.2024- 09:00
09.12.2024-09:00

13.12.2024- 09:00
09.12.2024- 09:00

[TnxteeB O.M./



